

Dayawanti Kumari
The State of Jharkhand & Ors.

--
Versus

...**Petitioner**
...**Opposite parties**

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr.Binod Kumar Dubey, Advocate
For the O.P-State : Mr. J.F.Toppo, G.P.-V

2. Accordingly, list this case on 11.12.2025 for filing compliance report.

7th November, 2025
Jk